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REME | B2 | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% FEE) B | A& | | FEE OB
76.9 1 1 67.5 98 2 62.4 372 9 57.4 1028 24 52. 4 22156 21 47. 4 3619
76.3 2 1 67. 4 100 2 62.3 381 8 57.3 1062 17 52.3 2236 16 47.3 3645
75.6 3 1 67.3 102 2 62.2 389 9 57.2 1069 22 52.2 2252 29 47.2 3675
75.2 4 1 67.2 104 7 62.1 398 10 57.1 1091 27 52.1 2281 30 47. 1 3695
74.17 5 1 67.1 111 4 62.0 408 10 57.0 1118 17 52.0 2311 30 47.0 3718
74. 4 6 1 67.0 115 4 61.9 418 8 56.9 1135 18 51.9 2341 24 46.9 3737
74.2 7 2 66.9 119 1 61.8 426 13 56.8 11563 19 51.8 2365 33 46. 8 3769
74.0 9 1 66.8 120 1 61.7 439 12 56.7 1172 24 51.7 2398 33 46.7 3795
73.9 10 1 66. 6 121 3 61.6 451 18 56.6 1196 15 51.6 2431 34 46. 6 3828
73.5 11 2 66.5 124 4 61.5 469 11 56.5 1211 17 51.5 2465 26 46.5 38567
73.3 13 1 66. 4 128 3 61.4 480 12 56.4 1228 17 51.4 2491 23 46. 4 3881
73.1 14 1 66.3 131 5 61.3 492 10 56.3 1245 24 51.3 2514 34 46.3 3902
73.0 15 1 66.2 136 4 61.2 502 9 56.2 1269 27 51.2 2548 37 46. 2 3924
72.8 16 1 66. 1 140 4 61.1 511 12 56. 1 1296 16 51.1 2585 17 46. 1 3950
72.5 17 2 66.0 144 6 61.0 523 9 56.0 1312 34 51.0 2602 23 46. 0 3976
72.3 19 1 65.9 150 3 60.9 532 13 55.9 1346 20 50.9 2625 27 45.9 3993
712.2 20 1 65.8 153 5 60.8 545 9 55.8 1366 22 50.8 26562 33 45. 8 4018
72.1 21 1 65. 7 158 8 60.7 554 13 55.7 1388 23 50.7 2685 27 45.7 4036
71.5 22 1 65. 6 166 7 60.6 567 18 55. 6 1411 26 50. 6 2712 35 45. 6 4067
71.3 23 1 65.5 173 2 60.5 585 10 55.56 1437 18 50.5 2747 30 45.5 4088
71.0 24 3 65. 4 175 1 60. 4 595 11 55. 4 1455 16 50. 4 2711 40 45. 4 4109
70.9 27 4 65.3 176 6 60.3 606 16 55.3 1471 217 50.3 2817 29 45.3 4131
70.7 31 3 65.2 182 2 60.2 622 12 55.2 1498 23 50.2 2846 29 45.2 4152
70.5 34 1 65. 1 184 5 60.1 634 9 55. 1 15621 28 50. 1 2875 28 45 .1 4176
70.4 35 3 65.0 189 4 60.0 643 10 55.0 1549 28 50.0 2903 36 45.0 4195
70.3 38 2 64.9 193 2 59.9 653 12 54.9 1577 24 49.9 2939 27 44.9 4223
70.1 40 2 64.8 195 5 59.8 665 11 54.8 1601 217 49.8 2966 21 44.8 4249
69.9 42 3 64.7 200 4 59.7 676 10 54.7 1628 29 49.7 2987 29 44.7 4272
69.8 45 4 64.6 204 5 59. 6 686 12 54.6 16567 217 49. 6 3016 33 44.6 4287
69.7 49 3 64.5 209 7 59.5 698 12 54.5 1684 19 49.5 3049 23 44.5 4310
69.6 52 1 64.4 216 6 59. 4 710 17 54.4 1703 28 49. 4 3072 34 44 .4 4332
69.5 53 1 64.3 222 6 59.3 1217 10 54.3 1731 23 49.3 3106 35 44.3 4351
69.4 54 1 64.2 228 6 59.2 7317 18 54.2 1764 18 49.2 3141 25 44.2 4372
69.3 55 1 64.1 234 5 59.1 7565 11 54.1 1772 28 49 .1 3166 25 44 .1 4393
69.2 56 2 64.0 239 6 59.0 766 16 54.0 1800 19 49.0 3191 25 44.0 4401
69.1 58 3 63.9 245 6 58.9 782 14 53.9 1819 31 48.9 3216 28 43.9 4429
69.0 61 3 63.8 251 6 58.8 796 15 53.8 18560 25 48.8 3244 24 43.8 4455
68.9 64 4 63.7 2517 15 58.7 811 25 53.7 1875 24 48.7 3268 37 43.7 4475
68.8 68 4 63.6 272 14 58.6 836 15 53.6 1899 16 48. 6 3306 27 43. 6 4496
68.7 12 2 63.5 286 6 58.5 851 14 53.56 1915 21 48.5 3332 24 43.5 4521
68.6 74 1 63. 4 292 14 58.4 865 18 53.4 1936 34 48. 4 33566 27 43. 4 4547
68.5 75 1 63.3 306 7 58.3 883 19 53.3 1970 24 48.3 3383 29 43.3 4562
68.3 76 2 63.2 313 11 58.2 902 19 53.2 1994 25 48.2 3412 22 43.2 4587
68.2 78 3 63.1 324 3 58.1 921 11 53.1 2019 30 48 .1 3434 29 43 .1 4609
68. 1 81 3 63.0 3217 6 58.0 932 9 53.0 2049 27 48.0 3463 27 43.0 4630
68.0 84 5 62.9 333 6 57.9 941 19 52.9 2076 39 47.9 3490 31 42.9 4654
67.9 89 5 62.8 339 10 57.8 960 14 52.8 2115 25 47.8 3521 23 42.8 4667
67.8 94 2 62.7 349 8 57.17 974 20 52.7 2140 16 47.17 3544 31 42.7 4686
67.7 96 1 62.6 357 10 57.6 994 15 52.6 2156 28 47.6 356756 24 42.6 4705
67.6 97 1 62.5 367 5 57.5 1009 19 52.5 2184 31 47.5 3599 20 42.5 4723




REME | B2 | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
42. 4 4738 18 37. 4 5442 11 32.3 5698 4
42.3 4756 23 37.3 5453 11 32.2 5702 1
42.2 4779 26 37.2 5464 5 32.1 5703 1
42.1 4805 24 37.1 5469 11 31.9 5704 4
42.0 4829 21 37.0 5480 3 31.8 5708 5
41.9 4850 18 36.9 5483 5 31.7 5713 6
41.8 4868 15 36.8 5488 4 31.6 5719 5
41.7 4883 15 36.7 5492 5 31.5 5724 3
41.6 4898 12 36. 6 5497 9 31.4 5727 1
41.5 4910 26 36.56 5506 6 31.3 5728 1
41.4 4936 16 36. 4 5512 7 31.2 5729 3
41.3 4952 22 36.3 5519 7 31.1 5732 2
41.2 4974 17 36.2 65626 7 31.0 5734 4
41.1 4991 19 36. 1 55633 10 30.9 5738 1
41.0 5010 11 36.0 5543 7 30.8 5739 4
40.9 5021 17 35.9 5550 6 30.7 5743 4
40. 8 5038 13 35. 8 55656 4 30.3 5747 2
40.7 5051 22 35.7 5560 5 30.2 5749 1
40. 6 5073 12 35. 6 5565 8 30.1 5750 2
40.5 5085 19 35.56 5573 6 30.0 5752 2
40. 4 5104 12 35. 4 5579 7 29.9 5754 1
40.3 5116 15 35.3 5586 5 29.8 57565 3
40.2 5131 13 35.2 5591 7 29.6 57568 1
40.1 5144 8 35. 1 55908 5 29.56 5759 1
40.0 51562 12 35.0 5603 4 29.4 5760 1
39.9 5164 17 34.9 5607 7 29.3 5761 1
39.8 5181 8 34.8 5614 1 29.1 5762 3
39.7 5189 12 34.7 5615 6 29.0 5765 1
39.6 5201 7 34.6 5621 4 28.9 5766 3
39.56 5208 11 34.5 5625 6 28.8 5769 2
39. 4 5219 14 34. 4 5631 5 28.7 5771 2
39.3 5233 7 34.3 5636 1 28.6 5773 2
39.2 5240 19 34.2 5637 3 28.5 5775 1
39.1 52569 9 34.1 5640 6 28. 4 5776 1
39.0 5268 14 34.0 5646 4 28. 1 5777 1
38.9 5282 12 33.9 5650 4 28.0 5778 3
38.8 5294 14 33.8 5654 6 27.8 5781 2
38.7 5308 12 33.7 5660 3 27.6 5783 1
38.6 5320 7 33.6 5663 2 27. 4 5784 1
38.56 5327 10 33.56 5665 5 27.2 5785 1
38. 4 5337 14 33. 4 5670 4 26.9 5786 1
38.3 5351 8 33.3 5674 6 25. 4 5787 1
38.2 53569 9 33.1 5680 4 25.0 5788 1
38. 1 5368 12 33.0 5684 2
38.0 5380 7 32.9 5686 2
37.9 5387 9 32.8 5688 2
37.8 5396 10 32.17 5690 2
37.17 5406 15 32. 6 5692 3
37.6 5421 10 32.56 5695 1
37.5 5431 11 32. 4 5696 2




